EXHIBIT “A”

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE
REJUVENATION PROJECT

[COUNTY PROJECT NO. P30Y1; PROJECT FILE NO. E4948]

Contractor
Interstate Grading and Paving, Inc.

Joseph J. Albanese, Inc.
Gordon N. Ball, Inc.

A&B Construction

Granite Construction Company
CF Contracting, Inc.

Teichert Construction

Granite Rock Company
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Brannon Corporation
10. Galeb Paving, Inc.

11. California Plus Engineering, Inc.

*Correction was made from clerical and arithmetic errors.

Bid Amount
$5,517,877.15*

$5,727,756.00*
$ 5,983,813.00*
$ 6,131,745.00*
$ 6,135,755.00*
$ 6,187,587.00
$ 6,232,086.00*
$ 6,278,386.35
$ 6,338,239.00*
$7,111,643.61
$ 7,949,688.20*
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