EXHIBIT "A"

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT

[COUNTY PROJECT NO. P30Y1; PROJECT FILE NO. E4948]

Contractor	Bid Amount
 Interstate Grading and Paving, Inc. 	\$ 5,517,877.15*
2. Joseph J. Albanese, Inc.	\$ 5,727,756.00*
3. Gordon N. Ball, Inc.	\$ 5,983,813.00*
4. A&B Construction	\$ 6,131,745.00*
5. Granite Construction Company	\$ 6,135,755.00*
6. CF Contracting, Inc.	\$ 6,187,587.00
7. Teichert Construction	\$ 6,232,086.00*
8. Granite Rock Company	\$ 6,278,386.35
9. Brannon Corporation	\$ 6,338,239.00*
10. Galeb Paving, Inc.	\$ 7,111,643.61
11. California Plus Engineering, Inc.	\$ 7,949,688.20*

^{*}Correction was made from clerical and arithmetic errors.